Gobo Sizing Chart

Gobo Sizing Chart

Manufacturer/Luminiaire

Conventionals
A Size
B Size
D Size
E Size
G Size
M Size
Altman
Master/Micro Ellipse
Shakespeare
Chauvet
Legend 150 R
Legend 2000/3000/5000
Q-scan 250
Q-spot 152
Q-spot 200
Q-spot 250
Q-spot 500
Clay Paky
Alpha Series
Golden Scan
Golden Scan HPE/Spot 1200
MiniScan HP3

Stage Scan/Profile Plus/Zoom
1200

Super Scan
Super Scan Zoom
VIP/SIP
VIP/SIP
Coemar
CF 7 HE
iProfile/iSpot
ProSpot 150/575
ProSpot 250 LX
Colortran

5/50
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Gobo Size
(mm)

100
86
53.3
37.5
44

66

37.5

86

26.5
30.9
26.5
25
25.5
36.4

30.9

37.5
66
50

25.5

50

66
50
31.5

50

25.5
31.5
31.5

25.5

86

"K" Layer Size
(mm)

64.9
64.9
48.9
35.3
41.9

64.9

35.3

64.9

23.7
25.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
35.3

25.7

35.3
64.9
48.9

23.7

48.9

64.9
48.9
29.9

48.9

23.7
29.9
29.9

23.7

64.9

Max. Image Size
(mm)

45
45
43
29
36

45

29

59

19
20
19
19
19
29

20

29
59
43

19

43

59
43
24

43

19
24
24

19

59
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Adapter Ring (mm)

65.2-100
65.2-86
49.2-53.3
35.6-37.5
42.2-44

65.2-66

35.6-37.5

65.2-86

24-26.5
26-27.9
24-26.5
24-25
24-25.5
35.6-36.4

26-30.9

35.6-37.5
65.2-66
49.2-50

24-25.5
49.2-50

65.2-66
49.2-50
30.2-31.5

49.2-50
24-25.5
30.2-31.5
30.2-31.5

24-25.5

65.2-66
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Gobo Sizing Chart

Manufacturer/Luminiaire

ETC
Source Four
Source Four Jr
Revolution
Elation

Design Spot 250/250
Pro/300/575E

Design Spot 1400E
Power Spot 250/575/5751E/700
Vision Scan
High End Systems
Cyberlight
Showgun
Studio Spot CMY/575/xSpot
Studio Spot 250
Techobeam
Martin
Exterior 1200
Mac 111
Mac 250/250+
Mac 500/550/575/700
Mac 2000
Mania DC3/EF3/PR1
Mania SCK 600/700/800
Mini Mac Maestro
Mini Mac Profile
MX-10
PAL 1200

Smart Mac

Manufacturer/Luminiaire

PRG
Bad Boy
Robe

ClubSpot
160CT/250CT/300CT/500CT

ClubSpot 170 AT/250 AT/575

ColorSpot 575E AT/700E AT
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Gobo Size
(mm)

86
66

66

26.5

37.5
26.5

26.5

44
64.9
36.4

25

25

53.5
37.5
22.5
27.9
37.5
53.3
22.5
37.5
22.5
22.5
50

27.9

Gobo Size
(mm)

41.9

26.5

26.5

26.5

"K' Layer Size
(mm)

64.9
64.9

64.9

23.7

35.3
23.7

23.7

41.9
64.9
35.3
23.7

23.7

48.9
35.3
21.4
25.7
35.3
48.9
21.4
35.3
21.4
21.4
48.9

25.7

"K" Layer Size
(mm)

41.9

23.7

23.7

23.7

Max. Image Size
(mm)

45
45

45

20

29
20

20

36
53
29
19

19

43
29
16
20
29
43
16
29
16
16
43

20

Max. Image Size
(mm)

31.75

19

19

19
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Adapter Ring (mm)

65.2-86
65.2-66

65.2-66

24.4-26.5

35.6-37.5
24.4-26.5

24.4-26.5

42.4-44
No Ring
35.6-36.4
24-25

24-25

49.2-53.3
35.6-37.5
21.7-22.5
26-27.9
35.6-37.5
49.2-53.3
21.7-22.5
35.6-37.5
21.7-22.5
21.7-22.5
49.2-50

26-27.9

Adapter Ring (mm)

Mfg.'s Carrier*

24-26.5

24-26.5

24-26.5
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Gobo Sizing Chart Page 3 of 3

ColorSpot 1200E/1200E AT/2500E

AT 37.5 35.3 29 35.6-37.5
ImageSpot 250 37.5 35.3 29 35.6-37.5
MS Zoom 250 37.5 35.3 29 35.6-37.5
Scan 250XT/575XT 26.5 23.7 19 24-26.5
Scan 1200XT 53.3 48.9 43 49.2-53.3
Robert Juliat
Robert Juliat "A" Size 100 64.9 59 65.2-100
Robert Juliat "B" Size 86 64.9 59 65.2-86
Selecon
Accent Profile/Aureol 37.5 35.3 28 35.6-37.5
Accliam 66 64.9 59 65.2-66
Arena 100 64.9 59 65.2-100
Condensor 1200 86 64.9 59 65.2-86
Pacific 5.5-13/12-28 Zoom 66 64.9 59 65.2-66
Pacific 14-35/7.5-19 Zoom 86 64.9 59 65.2-86
Pacific 23-50/45-75 Zoom 100 64.9 59 65.2-100
Pacific Fixed Beams 100 64.9 59 65.2-100
Zoomspot 1200 86 64.9 59 65.2-86
SMG
Galileo IV Live 1200 42.9 41.9 36 42.2-42.9
Galileo 575 42.9 41.9 36 42.2-42.9
Giotto Spot 1200 42.9 41.9 36 42.2-42.9
Giotto Spot 250/400 27.9 25.7 20 29.27.9
Vari-Lite
VL1000 37.5 35.3 25 85.6-37.5 + Mfg.'s
Carrier*
VL2000 Spot (Static) Trapeziod Trapeziod 16 Mfg.'s Carrier*
VL2000 Spot (Rotating) 22.5 21.4 16 21'7'(232;fi;*""f9"5
VL2500 Spot (Static) Trapeziod Trapeziod 16 Mfg.'s Carrier*
VL2500 Spot (Rotating) 22.5 21.4 16 21'7'(232;fi;*""f9"5
VL3000 37.5 35.3 25 85.6-37.5 + Mig.'s
Carrier*
VL3500 37.5 35.3 25 85.6-37.5 + Mfg.'s

Carrier*

All manufacturers names, product names & copyrights are owned by their respective companies. PTC/InLight Gobos does not represent or is
affilliated with any of the manufacturers listed above.

All information supplied above is for reference only. The information is updated periodically and is believed to be accurate. InLight Gobos is
not liable for any inaccurate information.
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